3/18/25, 9:24 AM Gmail - Proforma

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>
Proforma
Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> Fri, Mar 14, 2025 at 8:18 PM

To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Dear Aqgib,

| confirm I want to add 2 x OOMI111-M, 1x R-22AVG and 1 x R-17V.

Thank you and Best Regards,

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 6, 14 thg 3, 2025 ltc 22:57 Aqgib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> d viét:
Hello

Good afternoon

So to confirm you want to add 2 x OOM111-M, 1x R-22AVG and 1 x R-17V?
There will be no problem with the certificate of origin.

Can you please confirm the added items

On Fri, Mar 14, 2025 at 3:38 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

It seem the number $279.16 is not correct yet.

- Difference of R-17V: ($47.9 - $32.5)*4pcs = $61.6

- Insurance fee: $35.03

- Shipping charge: $164.13

TOTAL is $260.76

| suggest we will increase quantity sensor to balance $260.76 as below quantity:
OOM-111: $99 * 2pcs = $198

R-22AVG: $26.3 * 1pcs = $26.3

R-17V: $32.5 * 1pcs = $32.5

Certificate of Origin fee: $87.5 + $3.96 = $91.46.

So, we can balance $260.76 = $198 + $26.3 + $32.5+$3.96.
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But | have an important question. If | pick up all part 1 & part 2 by DHL Express, do you have any trouble when making Certificate of Origin? If you have any

trouble, you can arrange to ship Part 2 by UPS as usual. Certificate of Origin is very important with us, so | don't want there are any problems.
Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN

Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn

Vao Th 6, 14 thg 3, 2025 vao luc 21:58 Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Hello

Good afternoon
| have changed your order as you are wanting to collect yourself using DHL.

This means we have removed the insurance line and the carriage costs as you are organizing the courier for this order, however this also means you have
now over paid as there is no carriage or insurance and you chose to go with the R-17V which was a cheaper option.

So we now owe you $279.16 for this order, can you please confirm if your wanting this adding to your account as credit for your next order or do you want us
to bank transfer this back to you.

Please let me know so | can update our systems.
| will send you the invoice, gross weight and dimensions for part 1 as soon as | have them.

On Fri, Mar 14, 2025 at 1:26 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

Yes, | need a part shipment. As mu conversation with Ryan, please send me commercial invoice for part 1, and gross weight, dimension of package. | will
ask DHL express to pick up it.

Thank you and Best Regards,

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 6, 14 thg 3, 2025 ltc 19:48 Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Hello
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Good afternoon

Can you confirm if you require a part shipment or not?
On Fri, Mar 14, 2025 at 12:47 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,
| see. The different amount will be solved when part 2 is ready.
Thank you and Best Regards,
An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 6, 14 thg 3, 2025 Iuc 19:40 Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> d viét:
Hello
Good afternoon
Yes the R-17V (0110018) is an alternative to the R-17MED and it a cheaper at the price of $32.50 each.

On Fri, Mar 14, 2025 at 12:25 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

How is about R-17V? R-17V is alternative R-17Med.
Thank you and Best Regards,
An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 6, 14 thg 3, 2025 Itc 19:20 Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Hello
Good afternoon

| do need to advise you we have 3 of the products you require in stock, if you require a part shipment we can send them first and send the rest
of the stock when it arrives.

We have the 0110049 (R-49v), 0110182 (R-22AVG) and the 0110040 (R-30V) in stock.
Please let me know if you want your order part shipping?

On Wed, Mar 12, 2025 at 12:23 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,
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All sensors will be shipped under 1 Airwaybill. When will they be ready to ship?
Thank you and Best Regards,
An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 4, 12 thg 3, 2025 Itc 18:54 Aqgib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Hello
Good morning
Payment was received, thank you.

Can you please advise if you require a part shipment of your order or do you want to wait for us to send all at once.

On Wed, Mar 12, 2025 at 4:57 AM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:

Dear Aqib,

The old amount of MVM155105: $3352.23
The new amount of MVM155105: $3742.51
Different amount: $390.28

I made a payment $430.28. It include $390.28 as above and $40 for bank charge at your end. You can see this in bank slip.

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn

Vao Th 3, 11 thg 3, 2025 vao luc 18:32 Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com> da viét:
Hello

Good morning

My apologies for the misunderstanding, | did advise on the 4th of March of a 5 week lead time.
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We will try our very best to get them to us as soon a possible and make you aware before we dispatch, we also have not received the
payment for the remaining $411.28, This is the difference for the 5 x R-30v's and carriage.

Usually we only order the stock when the full payment is received.

On Tue, Mar 11, 2025 at 10:22 AM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

Below is your email on 21Feb. You said that lead time is 2-4 weeks. | thought you are preparing goods for me from 21 Feb, not now.

Agib Majeed 19:39Thé,21thg2 s €
dén toi «

B Dich sang Tiéng Viét X

Hello
Good morning
Thank you for the payment.

We do have a lead time of 2-4 weeks before we can dispatch your order as we are waiting for further stock to arrive, of course if they
arrive sooner than expected we will make you aware before we dispatch your order.

Please let me know if | can assist with anything else.
Kind regards
Aqgib Majeed

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn
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Vao Th 3, 11 thg 3, 2025 vao lic 16:56 Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com> da viét:
Hello

Good morning

You requested to add to your order on the 2/3/25 and | advised you on the 6/3/25 that we have a 4 week lead time, unfortunatley
we are still waiting for the stock to arrive for the Oxygen Sensor OOM111-M.

We will not be able to ship this next week unless you require a part shipment but please bare in mind you will have to pay for
another carriage charge.

Please let me know how you would like to proceed.

On Tue, Mar 11, 2025 at 9:47 AM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

It is about 20 days from the first payment. R-30V is ready in your stock. | hope my shipment will be shipped next week.
Thank you and Best Regards,
An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 3, 11 thg 3, 2025 luc 16:29 Agib Majeed <viamed.agib.majeed2@gmail.com> d& viét:
Hello
Good morning
I will keep a eye out for the payment today, | have had a look and you only have the one order on for now.

We have a rough lead time of 3-4 weeks before we can dispatch this order as we are waiting for some of the stock to arrive,
of course if it arrives sooner we will make you aware before we dispatch your order.

Please let me know if | can assist with anything else.

On Tue, Mar 11, 2025 at 1:07 AM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqgib,

| paid for the rest. Pls check bank slip in attachment.
Could you advise me the estimated delivery time all my orders?

Thank you & Best Regards,
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An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN

Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn

Vao Th 5, 6 thg 3, 2025 vao luc 20:01 Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> da viét:

Dear Aqgib,

| will make a payment request $430.28 at my bank as below detail. And maybe you will receive $390.28 after your bank
collect bank charge.

Proforma Invoice MVM155403

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To An An Import Export, Vietnam * Incoterms(R) 2020

Page 1

Your Viamed Contact for this Proforma Invoice : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

ltem Reference

0110040
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany

INS

Bank Charges

PPUPS7

Description

Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-30V

Insurance

Bank Charges

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

Thank you & Best Regards,

Ms. Trinh Phuong

Quantity Unit

5 70.00
1 3.50

1 40.00
1 36.78
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Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total
350.00

3.50

40.00

36.78

430.28

0.00
430.28
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An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap Dist, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Tel: +84 987 546 072

Email: TrinhPhuong@anantrading.vn
Vao Th 5, 6 thg 3, 2025 vao lic 18:25 Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com> d4 viét:
Hello
Good morning
Sorry in the delay for replying.
Please see amended proforma invoice below.

Can you please have a look and see if all details on the proforma including addresses are correct or if any
amendments are required.

If you are happy and wish to proceed, please make payment for the remaining amount of $411.28, This is the
difference for the 5 x R-30v's and carriage.

Please let me know if you require any further assistance.

On Wed, Mar 5, 2025 at 2:44 PM Phuwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqgib,

I see. | will wait your amendment invoice and arrange payment for the rest.
Thank you and Best Regards,
An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 4, 5 thg 3, 2025 luc 21:33 Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com> d viét:
Hello
Good afternoon
Yes, that is what | meant.
I will add 5 x R-30V to your order MVM155105 and re-do the shipping cost.
Once | have re-done the shipping will send you the amended MVM155105 so you can pay for the 5 x R-30V and

the difference in shipping.
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On Wed, Mar 5, 2025 at 2:27 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

| mean, with order MVM155105, | pay $127,35 for 1 carton 6kg. You can put more 5pcs sensor of order
MVM155403. It is only 0,5kg. | will pay for different charge, around 0,5kg - 1 kg. You don't need to use another
carton for only 5 sensors. So, shipping charge for 5 sensors in this case is quite high.

Thank you and Best Regards,

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN
Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 4, 5 thg 3, 2025 luc 19:53 Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> d viét:
Hello
Good afternoon

I will add the 5 x R-30V Oxygen Sensors to your current order (attached) and work out the difference in
carriage so you can pay the cost of the sensors and carriage.

Please let me know if that is ok?

On Wed, Mar 5, 2025 at 12:03 PM Phwong Thai Thi Trinh <trinhphuong@anantrading.vn> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

Could you consider shipping charge? | think you can use only 1 carton for both orders. So we can save
shipping charge

Thank you and Best Regards,

An An Import Export Co.,Ltd

109/11/19 4th Street, 16th Ward, Go Vap District, HCMC, VN

Tel: 84 987 546 072

Vao Th 4, 5 thg 3, 2025 luc 17:36 Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com> d4 viét:
Hello

Good morning

Please see attached below for your proforma invoice detailing the price and product you require
including shipping costs, this proforma is valid for 30 days.

Can you please have a look and see if all details on the proforma including addresses are correct or if
any amendments are required.
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If you are happy and wish to proceed, please make payment for the total amount stated on
the proforma.

Please let me know if you require any further assistance.
Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqgib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be

taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply

with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqgib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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11/18



3/18/25, 9:24 AM

Gmail - Proforma

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on
it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Kind regards

Agib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
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